Electric Golf Car

Model

Passenger Capacity

Voltage(V)
Motor Power(KW)

Range (loaded)(km)

Max. Speed (km/h)
Minimum Turning Radius (m)
Climbing Ability (loaded)

Overall Dimensions (mm)

EG202AK

EG202AKSZ

EG202AK

2

36 /48
3/3.8DC/AC
55-100

30

3

25%
2410x1180x1800

EG202AKSF
4

36 /48
3/3.8DC/AC
45-100

30

3

25%
2920X1180X2050

EG202AKSZ

4

36 /48
3/3.8DC/AC
45-100

30

3

25%
2920X1180X2050

EG202AH

EG202AH

2

36 /48
3/3.8DC/AC
40-90

30

3

20-25%
2866X1180X1800

Cooperation Case

Malaysia Airport

UK Golf_Course

Indonesia Golf Course 01
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Vietnam City Tour 01

Vietnam City Tour 02

EAGLE

Suzhou Eagle Electric Vehicle Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.

Headquarter Add: No.8, Xinging Dong Road, Suzhou Industry Park, China.
Factory Add: No.99,Yinxin Road,Guoxiang Town,Suzhou,China Zip:215124

Mobile Phone(WhatsApp):0086-18015567327
E-mail:export@eg-ev.com

http://www.eagle-ev.com(EN)
http://www.eg-ev.com(F13)
http://szeagle.en.alibaba.com/
http://szeagle-golfcar.en.made-in-china.com/
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Aluminum
Electric Golf Car
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ERAGLE

Suzhou Eagle

Electric Vehicle
Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.



EG204AK

EG204AH

EG204AKSZ

Model

Passenger Capacity
Voltage(V)

Motor Power(KW)

Range (loaded)(km)
Max. Speed (km/h)
Minimum Turning Radius (m)
Climbing Ability (loaded)

Overall Dimensions (mm)

EG204AK

4

48
3/3.8/5DC/AC
50-100

30

4.5

25%
3160*1180*1980

EG204AKSF
6

48
3.8/5DC/AC
40-80

30

4.5

20%
3670*1180*1980

EG204AKSZ

6
48
3.8/5DC/AC
40-80

30

45

20%
3670*1180*1980

EG204AKSF

EG204AHCX
EG204AHCX EG204AH
2 4
48 48
3.8/5DC/AC 3.8/5DC/AC
40-80 40-80
30 30
4.5 4.5
20% 20%
3670*1180*1980  3670*1180*1980

Selling Point

Wooden Steering Wheel Side Mirror Big and Comfortable Seat.

(Optional)

Wooden Backrest cover
(Optional)

Electrical Digital Meter
with Various Indicators
(Optional)

LED Taillights

Self-Lock 2 Point Seat Belt
(DOT) (Optional)

High/Low Beam
Headlight

Aluminum Alloy Chassis
&Rim alloy Pedals glove box

Integrated magnesium Dashboard with big
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